08/05/2023, 14:51

VANWEB1760 ' @ Paid
6 May 2023 at 13:46 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

O Unfulfilled

£55.00 x 1
(0110226)

SKU: 0110226

1
R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor
\‘ yg
\—

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard International (0.0
0z)

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
KG

VL

6 May

Order confirmation email was sent to Jorgen Juhlin
(jorgen.juhlin@embeddedart.se).

£63.70 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.

A £66.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 5187.

Confirmation #2P8T9CHE1 was generated for this order.

Jorgen Juhlin placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#31540444233921).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4950146678977

£55.00

£55.00
£11.00

£66.00
£66.00

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1760 - Shopify

Customer

Jorgen Juhlin

1 order

Contact information

jorgen.juhlin@embeddedart.se

Shipping address

Jorgen Juhlin

EmbeddedArt Karlskrona AB
Vallgatan 20

371 30 Karlskrona

Sweden

+46 73 233 1556

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6593560248513

