## VANWEB1760 Paid Unfulfilled

6 May 2023 at 13:46 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)				•••	Customer	×
1	R-33VAN Oxygen S (0110226)	<u>Sensor</u> £	55.00 × 1	£55.00	<u>Jörgen Juhlin</u> 1 order	
	SKU: 0110226				Contact information	Edit
Paid					jorgen.juhlin@embeddedart.se	
Subtotal	1	1 item		£55.00		
Shipping	S	Standard Inter	national (0.0	£11.00	Shipping address	Edit
	С	oz)			Jörgen Juhlin	
Total				£66.00	EmbeddedArt Karlskrona AB	

£66.00

## **Timeline**

Today

Paid by customer

Vandagraph Limited Just now

6 May	
Order confirmation email was sent to Jörgen Juhlin (jorgen.juhlin@embeddedart.se).	13:46
£63.70 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.	13:46
A £66.00 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 5187.	13:46
Confirmation #2P8T9CHE1 was generated for this order.	13:46
Jörgen Juhlin placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31540444233921).	13:46

## Billing address

Vallgatan 20

Sweden

371 30 Karlskrona

+46 73 233 15 56

Same as shipping address